ReadyLink™ EtherNet/IP™ LDT
with RapidRecall™
Ordering Guide & Technical Information
ABSOLUTE PROCESS CONTROL
     KNOW WHERE YOU ARE... REGARDLESS
Products include GEMCO® linear and rotary sensors. Our sensors are absolute and never require homing or calibrating in the event of a power loss
and are built in the USA to meet global application needs.
The ReadyLink™ EtherNet/IP™ LDT with RapidRecall™ is our newest linear displacement transducer (LDT) being developed with an

the module, its capabilities and the modules identification information.
Absolute Control In The World Of Automation
Part Numbering System
The ReadyLink™ EtherNet/IP™ LDT is available in
either the 953 Rod Style package or the 957 Profile
Style package.  The numbering scheme listed will
break down the numbering system for each style.
The “Unit of Measure” allows users to select
either inches or millimeters (Note: This is only for
the active stroke length of the linear transducer.
The resolution, direction and counting format
are all user defined and can be changed during
the configuration set-up process).  Since the Rod
Style products are typically installed in Hydraulic
cylinders the “Mounting Threads Options” field
allows users to match the requested thread to that
of the cylinder.
The “Seal Option” has two choices:  X = Standard
Buna N or V = Fluoroelastomer.  The best option
for an application depends on where the unit is
mounted and what chemicals it is exposed to.
4.97
126.28
2.00
50.80
NULL
STROKE 2.50
DEAD BAND
.405
10.29
TUBE
.31
7.87
TYPICAL
3/4-16 X 1.00 [25.40]
THREAD WITH JAM NUT
3.00
76.20
SEE BELOW
1.28 DIA.
MAGNET SHOWN
1.25 [31.75]
HEX
MALE 4 PIN (M12-A) INPUT VOLTAGE
1
2
3
4
FEMALE 4 PIN (M12-D) BUS LINKS 1 AND 2
1.01
25.69
FLAT FACE
VITON O-RING
RAISED FACE
.91
23.15 .10
2.54
VITON O-RING
SHEET 1 OF 2
2.50
63.50
GROUND LUG:
1/4" TERMINAL
INPUT VOLTAGE
PIN NUMBER WIRE COLOR SUPPLY VOLTAGE
1 BROWN +24 VDC
2 WHITE NO CONNECTION
3 BLUE DC GROUND (FOR SUPPLY)
4 BLACK NO CONNECTION
BUS CONNECTIONS LINKS 1 AND 2
PIN NUMBER WIRE COLOR FUNCTION
1 WHITE/ORANGE Tx+
2 WHITE/GREEN Rx+
3 ORANGE Tx-
4 GREEN Rx-
REVISIONS
ZONE REV. DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED